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XIII TVERANO-XVIII CIRCUITO OPEN CMADRID 22-23
M86_MADRID, 20 - 21/5/2023

Prueba 29 Fem., 400m Libre Absoluto Femenino
21/05/2023 - 11:53 Resultados Prelim
Puntos: FINA 2023

Clas. Nombre Año Club Marca Pts. FINA

1. LEBLIC GARCIA Sydney 05 CANOE - Real Canoe N.C. 4:38.24 613
50m: 31.66 31.66 150m: 1:41.99 35.32 250m: 2:52.31 34.75 350m: 4:03.15 35.57

100m: 1:06.67 35.01 200m: 2:17.56 35.57 300m: 3:27.58 35.27 400m: 4:38.24 35.09

2. TEJEDOR SANCHEZ Lucia 07 CANOE - Real Canoe N.C. 4:39.89 602
50m: 31.37 31.37 150m: 1:39.69 34.60 250m: 2:50.94 36.04 350m: 4:03.82 36.59

100m: 1:05.09 33.72 200m: 2:14.90 35.21 300m: 3:27.23 36.29 400m: 4:39.89 36.07

3. POZO PADILLA Paula 07 MOSTO - A.D.N. Mostoles 4:40.50 598
50m: 31.73 31.73 150m: 1:42.56 35.85 250m: 2:54.53 35.77 350m: 4:06.61 35.64

100m: 1:06.71 34.98 200m: 2:18.76 36.20 300m: 3:30.97 36.44 400m: 4:40.50 33.89

4. CLAVO LOPEZ Zuriñe 03 GSD  - C.D. Gredos San Diego 4:40.87 596
50m: 32.19 32.19 200m: 2:18.07 1:11.45 300m: 3:30.30 36.29 400m: 4:40.87 34.27

100m: 1:06.62 34.43 250m: 2:54.01 35.94 350m: 4:06.60 36.30

5. FERNANDEZ MARTIN Lara 06 VALLE - C.D. El Valle 4:42.67 584
50m: 31.71 31.71 150m: 1:43.48 36.01 250m: 2:55.58 35.47 350m: 4:07.59 36.06

100m: 1:07.47 35.76 200m: 2:20.11 36.63 300m: 3:31.53 35.95 400m: 4:42.67 35.08

6. LLEDO PADOVA Alicia 08 CANOE - Real Canoe N.C. 4:44.82 571
50m: 31.61 31.61 150m: 1:41.18 35.32 250m: 2:54.64 37.25 350m: 4:08.51 36.85

100m: 1:05.86 34.25 200m: 2:17.39 36.21 300m: 3:31.66 37.02 400m: 4:44.82 36.31

7. MARTINEZ ESCORIAL Claudia 06 GSD  - C.D. Gredos San Diego 4:46.65 560
50m: 32.69 32.69 150m: 1:45.45 36.17 250m: 4:11.56 1:49.26 400m: 4:46.65 1:11.31

100m: 1:09.28 36.59 200m: 2:22.30 36.85 300m: 3:35.34

8. MARTIN RUIZ Carla 05 RIVAS - A.D. Rivas Natación 4:47.36 556
50m: 32.82 32.82 150m: 1:45.01 36.41 250m: 2:58.47 36.95 350m: 4:12.38 37.10

100m: 1:08.60 35.78 200m: 2:21.52 36.51 300m: 3:35.28 36.81 400m: 4:47.36 34.98

9. RECUERO DIAZ Laura 08 GSD  - C.D. Gredos San Diego 4:47.54 555
50m: 32.34 32.34 150m: 1:45.10 36.80 250m: 2:58.95 36.64 350m: 4:12.52 36.40

100m: 1:08.30 35.96 200m: 2:22.31 37.21 300m: 3:36.12 37.17 400m: 4:47.54 35.02

10. PIERNA ESCRIBANO Alejandra 10 VALLE - C.D. El Valle 4:49.32 545
50m: 32.53 32.53 150m: 1:45.53 36.81 250m: 2:59.49 37.26 350m: 4:13.09 36.53

100m: 1:08.72 36.19 200m: 2:22.23 36.70 300m: 3:36.56 37.07 400m: 4:49.32 36.23

11. DE LA CALLE IBAÑEZ Isabel 09 CANOE - Real Canoe N.C. 4:50.18 540
50m: 33.02 33.02 150m: 1:46.46 37.53 250m: 3:01.72 37.83 350m: 4:16.36 37.14

100m: 1:08.93 35.91 200m: 2:23.89 37.43 300m: 3:39.22 37.50 400m: 4:50.18 33.82

12. ÁLVAREZ MEJÍAS Irene 01 GSD  - C.D. Gredos San Diego 4:51.19 535
50m: 33.31 33.31 150m: 1:46.60 37.20 250m: 3:00.15 36.88 350m: 4:14.57 37.45

100m: 1:09.40 36.09 200m: 2:23.27 36.67 300m: 3:37.12 36.97 400m: 4:51.19 36.62

13. ALONSO MARTINEZ Sofia 05 MOSCA - C.N. Madrid Moscardo 4:52.20 529
50m: 32.96 32.96 150m: 1:45.48 36.73 250m: 3:00.18 37.27 350m: 4:15.42 37.51

100m: 1:08.75 35.79 200m: 2:22.91 37.43 300m: 3:37.91 37.73 400m: 4:52.20 36.78
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14. CAMACHO GONZÁLEZ Claudia 02 GSD  - C.D. Gredos San Diego 4:52.21 529
50m: 32.71 32.71 150m: 1:45.98 37.14 250m: 3:01.38 37.76 350m: 4:16.12 37.26

100m: 1:08.84 36.13 200m: 2:23.62 37.64 300m: 3:38.86 37.48 400m: 4:52.21 36.09

15. LAVERIA PIZARRO Cristina 06 GSD  - C.D. Gredos San Diego 4:54.29 518
50m: 33.19 33.19 150m: 1:46.48 37.01 250m: 3:01.12 37.54 350m: 4:16.95 37.85

100m: 1:09.47 36.28 200m: 2:23.58 37.10 300m: 3:39.10 37.98 400m: 4:54.29 37.34

16. INFANTES GARAY Lucia 08 VALLE - C.D. El Valle 4:54.48 517
50m: 33.97 33.97 150m: 1:48.71 37.63 250m: 3:04.42 37.82 350m: 4:18.92 36.75

100m: 1:11.08 37.11 200m: 2:26.60 37.89 300m: 3:42.17 37.75 400m: 4:54.48 35.56

17. TOMAS PRIETO Rocio 06 MOSTO - A.D.N. Mostoles 4:55.05 514
50m: 32.69 32.69 150m: 1:45.12 36.90 250m: 3:00.83 37.80 350m: 4:17.90 38.53

100m: 1:08.22 35.53 200m: 2:23.03 37.91 300m: 3:39.37 38.54 400m: 4:55.05 37.15

18. GARZÓN SANTANA Elena 06 TORRE - C.D.N. Torrejon 4:56.95 504
100m: 1:10.20 1:10.20 200m: 2:25.91 1:15.71 300m: 3:42.53 1:16.62 400m: 4:56.95 1:14.42

19. TIBACU Izabela Andreea 09 GSD  - C.D. Gredos San Diego 4:57.21 503
50m: 35.26 35.26 200m: 2:30.45 1:16.91 300m: 3:47.01 38.18

100m: 1:13.54 38.28 250m: 3:08.83 38.38 400m: 4:57.21 1:10.20

20. HORTA Diana Valadas 04 SFUAP - Soc.Filarmónica União A. Piedense4:57.67 500
50m: 34.00 34.00 150m: 1:48.41 37.60 250m: 3:04.12 37.90 350m: 4:20.10 37.98

100m: 1:10.81 36.81 200m: 2:26.22 37.81 300m: 3:42.12 38.00 400m: 4:57.67 37.57

21. CASTELLÓ BLASCO Lucia 07 SBLAS - C.N. San Blas 4:59.13 493
50m: 33.70 33.70 150m: 1:49.55 38.69 250m: 3:05.88 37.92 350m: 4:23.30 38.44

100m: 1:10.86 37.16 200m: 2:27.96 38.41 300m: 3:44.86 38.98 400m: 4:59.13 35.83

22. PÉREZ ÁLVARO Carla 05 SAFA  -  - Safa Madrid 4:59.44 492
50m: 34.16 34.16 150m: 1:47.36 37.11 250m: 3:03.47 38.16 350m: 4:21.07 38.81

100m: 1:10.25 36.09 200m: 2:25.31 37.95 300m: 3:42.26 38.79 400m: 4:59.44 38.37

23. CASTELLÓ BLASCO Lydia 07 SBLAS - C.N. San Blas 4:59.47 491
50m: 33.09 33.09 150m: 1:47.20 37.72 250m: 3:04.57 38.99 350m: 4:22.06 38.86

100m: 1:09.48 36.39 200m: 2:25.58 38.38 300m: 3:43.20 38.63 400m: 4:59.47 37.41

24. VARELA ALONSO Claudia 07 VALLE - C.D. El Valle 4:59.61 491
50m: 33.10 33.10 150m: 1:46.54 37.29 250m: 3:03.65 38.70 350m: 4:21.81 38.87

100m: 1:09.25 36.15 200m: 2:24.95 38.41 300m: 3:42.94 39.29 400m: 4:59.61 37.80

25. PEREZ RODRIGUEZ Irene 08 LEGAN - C.N. Leganes 5:04.09 469
50m: 34.10 34.10 150m: 1:49.59 38.34 250m: 3:07.13 39.04 350m: 4:25.69 39.69

100m: 1:11.25 37.15 200m: 2:28.09 38.50 300m: 3:46.00 38.87 400m: 5:04.09 38.40

26. MATARREDONA MORENO Daniela 10 GSD  - C.D. Gredos San Diego 5:04.32 468
50m: 35.65 35.65 150m: 1:52.96 38.94 250m: 3:11.13 38.85 350m: 4:28.17 38.15

100m: 1:14.02 38.37 200m: 2:32.28 39.32 300m: 3:50.02 38.89 400m: 5:04.32 36.15

27. MUÑOZ MARCHANTE Lucia 07 ALAME - C.D.E. Alameda - Ábaco 5:07.94 452
50m: 34.18 34.18 150m: 1:49.76 38.32 250m: 3:09.03 39.94 350m: 4:29.02 40.26

100m: 1:11.44 37.26 200m: 2:29.09 39.33 300m: 3:48.76 39.73 400m: 5:07.94 38.92
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28. MARTIN BALLESTEROS Nerea 06 CANOE - Real Canoe N.C. 5:24.52 386
50m: 35.09 35.09 150m: 1:54.87 40.62 250m: 3:18.94 42.84 350m: 4:43.82 42.83

100m: 1:14.25 39.16 200m: 2:36.10 41.23 300m: 4:00.99 42.05 400m: 5:24.52 40.70

BAJA SANZ BOSQUET Blanca 05 VALLE - C.D. El Valle
BAJA PIRES Ana Beatriz 08 SFUAP - Soc.Filarmónica União A. Piedense


